
Enduro Nazionale

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

END - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 95 MACORITTO L. 9:15.030
Tempo gara

1 1:05.070 + -00.-634 10:15:01.350  37,068

2 1:05.704 --------- 10:16:07.054  36,710

3 1:11.325 + 05.621 10:17:18.379  33,817

4 1:09.268 + 03.564 10:18:27.647  34,821

5 1:11.341 + 05.637 10:19:38.988  33,809

6 1:09.026 + 03.322 10:20:48.014  34,943

7 1:12.626 + 06.922 10:22:00.640  33,211

8 1:10.670 + 04.966 10:23:11.310  34,130

 Po. 2 - # 27 AZZALINI A. + 29.823
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.560 + -00.-849 10:15:05.840  34,675

2 1:10.409 --------- 10:16:16.249  34,257

3 1:11.799 + 01.390 10:17:28.048  33,594

4 1:12.320 + 01.911 10:18:40.368  33,352

5 1:12.631 + 02.222 10:19:52.999  33,209

6 1:12.339 + 01.930 10:21:05.338  33,343

7 1:19.611 + 09.202 10:22:24.949  30,297

8 1:16.184 + 05.775 10:23:41.133  31,660

 Po. 3 - # 36 BUELLI A. + 39.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.795 + 03.624 10:15:11.075  32,248

2 1:11.171 --------- 10:16:22.246  33,890

3 1:11.813 + 00.642 10:17:34.059  33,587

4 1:13.196 + 02.025 10:18:47.255  32,953

5 1:19.196 + 08.025 10:20:06.451  30,456

6 1:15.429 + 04.258 10:21:21.880  31,977

7 1:13.701 + 02.530 10:22:35.581  32,727

8 1:15.211 + 04.040 10:23:50.792  32,070

 Po. 4 - # 119 BERNINI L. + 45.548
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.254 + 16.123 10:15:23.534  27,643

2 1:12.611 + 01.480 10:16:36.145  33,218

3 1:11.131 --------- 10:17:47.276  33,909

4 1:13.697 + 02.566 10:19:00.973  32,729

5 1:11.852 + 00.721 10:20:12.825  33,569

6 1:12.302 + 01.171 10:21:25.127  33,360

7 1:15.674 + 04.543 10:22:40.801  31,874

8 1:16.057 + 04.926 10:23:56.858  31,713

 Po. 5 - # 67 GROSSI N. + 47.488
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.946 + 02.230 10:15:09.226  33,066

2 1:10.716 --------- 10:16:19.942  34,108

3 1:12.298 + 01.582 10:17:32.240  33,362

4 1:13.295 + 02.579 10:18:45.535  32,908

5 1:13.621 + 02.905 10:19:59.156  32,762

6 1:16.299 + 05.583 10:21:15.455  31,612

7 1:15.561 + 04.845 10:22:31.016  31,921

8 1:27.782 + 17.066 10:23:58.798  27,477

 Po. 6 - # 82 MERASICKY T. + 48.558
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.193 + 03.755 10:15:12.473  31,656

2 1:12.633 + 00.195 10:16:25.106  33,208

3 1:20.495 + 08.057 10:17:45.601  29,965

4 1:12.438 --------- 10:18:58.039  33,297

5 1:15.207 + 02.769 10:20:13.246  32,071

5 1:15.207 + 02.769 10:20:13.246  0,000

6 1:17.405 + 04.967 10:21:30.956  31,161

6 1:17.405 + 04.967 10:21:30.956  0,000

7 1:15.086 + 02.648 10:22:46.342  32,123

8 1:13.526 + 01.088 10:23:59.868  32,805

 Po. 7 - # 115 NASI N. + 1:09.920
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.423 + 04.669 10:15:14.703  30,756

2 1:13.754 --------- 10:16:28.457  32,703

3 1:16.558 + 02.804 10:17:45.015  31,506

4 1:14.606 + 00.852 10:18:59.621  32,330

5 1:24.795 + 11.041 10:20:24.416  28,445

6 1:17.238 + 03.484 10:21:41.654  31,228

7 1:21.829 + 08.075 10:23:03.483  29,476

8 1:17.747 + 03.993 10:24:21.230  31,024

 Po. 8 - # 15 BOSI M. + 1:17.310
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.519 + 08.172 10:15:19.799  28,880

2 1:15.677 + 00.330 10:16:35.476  31,872

3 1:15.347 --------- 10:17:50.823  32,012

4 1:18.888 + 03.541 10:19:09.711  30,575

5 1:20.377 + 05.030 10:20:30.088  30,009

6 1:19.677 + 04.330 10:21:49.765  30,272

7 1:18.264 + 02.917 10:23:08.029  30,819

8 1:20.591 + 05.244 10:24:28.620  29,929

 Po. 9 - # 18 GUALDANI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.919 + 07.630 10:15:25.199  27,126

2 1:32.343 + 11.054 10:16:57.542  26,120

3 1:21.289 --------- 10:18:18.831  29,672

4 1:23.020 + 01.731 10:19:41.851  29,053

5 1:23.021 + 01.732 10:21:04.872  29,053

6 1:23.945 + 02.656 10:22:28.817  28,733

7 1:23.159 + 01.870 10:23:51.976  29,005

 Po. 10 - # 28 RIVOLTELLA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.611 + 08.067 10:15:25.891  26,916

2 1:21.544 --------- 10:16:47.435  29,579

3 1:23.417 + 01.873 10:18:10.852  28,915

4 1:25.123 + 03.579 10:19:35.975  28,335

5 1:24.910 + 03.366 10:21:00.885  28,407

6 1:22.743 + 01.199 10:22:23.628  29,151

7 1:30.203 + 08.659 10:23:53.831  26,740

 Po. 11 - # 147 GALLO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.903 + 13.706 10:15:31.183  25,415

2 1:27.857 + 06.660 10:16:59.040  27,454

3 1:21.197 --------- 10:18:20.237  29,706

4 1:28.753 + 07.556 10:19:48.990  27,177

4 1:28.753 + 07.556 10:19:48.990  0,000

5 1:26.589 + 05.392 10:21:15.882  27,856

5 1:26.589 + 05.392 10:21:15.882  0,000

6 1:28.048 + 06.851 10:22:44.267  27,394

7 1:33.773 + 12.576 10:24:18.040  25,722

 Po. 12 - # 248 FERRO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.459 + 05.322 10:15:29.739  25,808

2 1:28.634 + 00.497 10:16:58.373  27,213

3 1:28.310 + 00.173 10:18:26.683  27,313

4 1:28.137 --------- 10:19:54.820  27,366

5 1:29.353 + 01.216 10:21:24.173  26,994

6 1:34.237 + 06.100 10:22:58.410  25,595

7 1:28.928 + 00.791 10:24:27.338  27,123

Fastest lap: 1:05.704
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 Po. 13 - # 264 ENRIETTA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.863 + 01.050 10:15:21.143  28,422

2 1:23.813 --------- 10:16:44.956  28,778

3 1:31.473 + 07.660 10:18:16.429  26,368

4 1:29.863 + 06.050 10:19:46.292  26,841

5 1:32.546 + 08.733 10:21:18.838  26,063

6 1:43.688 + 19.875 10:23:02.526  23,262

7 1:47.374 + 23.561 10:24:49.900  22,464

 Po. 14 - # 79 BUGATTI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.025 + 03.494 10:15:30.305  25,653

2 1:39.524 + 08.993 10:17:09.829  24,235

3 1:40.102 + 09.571 10:18:49.931  24,095

4 1:30.531 --------- 10:20:20.462  26,643

5 1:37.375 + 06.844 10:21:57.837  24,770

6 1:30.933 + 00.402 10:23:28.770  26,525

 Po. 15 - # 84 NIGELLI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.093 + 00.234 10:15:23.373  27,695

2 1:48.950 + 22.091 10:17:12.323  22,139

3 1:26.859 --------- 10:18:39.182  27,769

4 1:30.716 + 03.857 10:20:09.898  26,588

5 1:44.240 + 17.381 10:21:54.138  23,139

6 2:17.955 + 51.096 10:24:12.093  17,484

 Po. 16 - # 11 PITZOI D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.259 + -05.-102 10:15:20.539  28,626

2 1:52.436 + 23.075 10:17:12.975  21,452

3 1:39.388 + 10.027 10:18:52.363  24,269

4 2:16.408 + 47.047 10:21:08.771  17,682

5 1:29.361 --------- 10:22:38.132  26,992

6 1:37.519 + 08.158 10:24:15.651  24,734

 Po. 17 - # 54 GREPPI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.635 + 07.367 10:15:31.915  25,221

2 1:28.268 --------- 10:17:00.183  27,326

3 1:56.161 + 27.893 10:18:56.344  20,764

4 1:43.970 + 15.702 10:20:40.314  23,199

5 1:56.528 + 28.260 10:22:36.842  20,699

6 1:43.758 + 15.490 10:24:20.600  23,246

 Po. 18 - # 21 MASCARO G. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.454 + 08.218 10:15:32.734  25,007

2 1:28.236 --------- 10:17:00.970  27,336

3 2:07.146 + 38.910 10:19:08.116  18,970

4 2:27.637 + 59.401 10:21:35.753  16,337

5 1:48.100 + 19.864 10:23:23.853  22,313

 Po. 19 - # 26 GIOIA F. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.375 + 00.104 10:15:50.655  21,089

2 1:55.564 + 01.293 10:17:46.219  20,872

3 2:05.342 + 11.071 10:19:51.561  19,243

4 2:04.206 + 09.935 10:21:55.767  19,419

5 1:54.271 --------- 10:23:50.038  21,108

 Po. 20 - # 72 MARSEGLIA F. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.325 + -19.-962 10:15:39.605  23,344

2 2:05.593 + 02.306 10:17:45.198  19,205

3 2:04.706 + 01.419 10:19:49.904  19,341

4 2:03.287 --------- 10:21:53.191  19,564

5 2:27.726 + 24.439 10:24:20.917  16,328

 Po. 21 - # 159 GALLO W. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.081 + 05.807 10:15:28.361  26,194

1 1:32.081 + 05.807 10:15:28.361  0,000

2 1:26.867 + 00.593 10:16:55.585  27,767

3 1:41.597 + 15.323 10:18:37.182  23,741

4 1:26.274 --------- 10:20:03.456  27,957

 Po. 22 - # 190 MEDIZZA M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.848 + -36.-224 10:15:21.128  28,427

2 2:01.072 --------- 10:17:22.200  19,922

3 2:08.151 + 07.079 10:19:30.351  18,822

Fastest lap: 1:05.704

2/2Eicma, venerdi 07 novembre 2025© MGMTiming


